TURNER

Jeremy Biggers

Education

2007
1999

University of Texas at Arlington, Communication Design, Arlington, TX

Booker T Washington High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Dallas, TX

Residencies and Juried Programs

2023
2022
2021
2020

2019-20

2018-20
2015

Selected Artist, EDENS Artist Exchange Residency

Selected Muralist, Big Walls, Big Dreams

Selected Muralist, DC Walls

Selected Muralist, Bushwick Collective

Selected Artist, New American Paintings: 156 West

Trekell Art Supplies “Pro Team Artist” Class of 2021

Selected Artist, Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition
and Exhibition, African American Museum of Dallas

Selected Artist, Texas Now Online Showcase

Dallas Mavericks Posterized Selected Artist

Artist/Mentor in Residence, Booker T Washington High School
for Performing and Visual Arts

The Cedars Union Studio Artist Cohort 1

Artist in Residence, NationStar Mortgage Headquarters

Solo Exhibitions

2022

2021
2019

Defiant, Daisha Board Gallery
Chronology, Brookhaven College Forum Gallery and Studio Gallery
Presence, Pencil on Paper Gallery
All Things Considered, 500X
Unspoken Burdens, South Dallas Cultural Center
Chronicle, Bernice Coulter Templeton Art Studio and Gallery,
Texas Wesleyan University

Group Exhibitions

2022
2021

2020
2020
2019

2017

Made in the USA, TAG Gallery, Los Angeles, CA 2022 Flux, BAU Gallery

What's in a Face, A Hurd Gallery

Untitled, {neighborhood}

Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition and Exhibition,
African American Museum of Dallas

Our Faces, Our Voices, Fort Worth Community Arts Center

Vivrant Thang, 500X

Hyperlocal, The MAC

Making It, Eastfield College

Chaos, Ro2 Art

40 Under 40, Fort Works Art

Denver, CO
Houston, TX
Washington, DC
Brooklyn, NY

Dallas, TX

Ft. Worth, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Coppel, TX

Dallas, TX

Farmers Branch, TX
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Ft. Worth, TX

Beacon, NY
Albuguerque, NM
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Ft. Worth, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Mesquite, TX
Dallas, TX
Ft. Worth, TX

continued

505.986.9800 | turnercarroll.com | 725 Canyon Road | Santa Fe, NM 87501 USA | info@turnercarrollgallery.com



Group Exhibitions continued
2017 Pose for the Frame, H Paxton Moore Fine Art Gallery at El Centro College  Dallas, TX

Voice, Oak Cliff Cultural Center Dallas, TX

So Fresh, So Clean, The Public Trust Dallas, TX
2016 The People I've Come to Know, Fort Works Art Ft. Worth, TX
2014 SEVEN, Janette Kennedy Gallery Dallas, TX

Publications and Press
2022 Dallas Morning News - At Daisha Board Gallery, Jeremy Biggers captures the essence of Black Dallasites
2021 New American Paintings: 156 West
Dallas Morning News - Artist Jeremy Biggers tackles insecurities, burdens that Black men
face in new exhibition
2019 D Magazine - Learn Your Galleries: Where To Buy Art in Dallas
2017 D Magazine - Jeremy Biggers Is Dallas’ Hardest Working Multi-Hyphenate

Awards and Nominations
2022 National Endowment for the Arts: Challenge America Grant, Dallas College 2022 Recipient
2020 26th Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition and Exhibition Winner - Best Painting

Selected Collections

2021 Capital One Lounge: DFW Airport

2020 African American Museum of Dallas
Eastfield College





















