TURNERCARROLL

Jeremy Biggers

- 1				_	
Ed	ш	a	T	nI	п

2007	University of Texas at Arlington, Communication Design, Arlington, TX
1999	Booker T Washington High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Dallas, TX

Residencies and Juried Programs

iicoiacii	cics and ranica i rogianis	
2023	Selected Artist, EDENS Artist Exchange Residency	Denver, CO
2022	Selected Muralist, Big Walls, Big Dreams	Houston, TX
	Selected Muralist, DČ Walls	Washington, DC
	Selected Muralist, Bushwick Collective	Brooklyn, NY
2021	Selected Artist, New American Paintings: 156 West	
	Trekell Art Supplies "Pro Team Artist" Class of 2021	
2020	Selected Artist, Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition	Dallas, TX
	and Exhibition, African American Museum of Dallas	
	Selected Artist, Texas Now Online Showcase	Ft. Worth, TX
	Dallas Mavericks Posterized Selected Artist	Dallas, TX
2019-20	Artist/Mentor in Residence, Booker T Washington High School	Dallas, TX
	for Performing and Visual Arts	
2018-20	The Cedars Union Studio Artist Cohort 1	Dallas, TX
2015	Artist in Residence, NationStar Mortgage Headquarters	Coppel, TX

Solo Exhibitions

2022	Defiant, Daisha Board Gallery	Dallas, TX
	Chronology, Brookhaven College Forum Gallery and Studio Gallery	Farmers Branch, TX
	Presence, Pencil on Paper Gallery	Dallas, TX
2021	All Things Considered, 500X	Dallas, TX
	Unspoken Burdens, South Dallas Cultural Center	Dallas, TX
2019	Chronicle, Bernice Coulter Templeton Art Studio and Gallery,	Ft. Worth, TX
	Texas Wesleyan University	

Group Exhibitions

2022	Made in the USA, TAG Gallery, Los Angeles, CA 2022 Flux, BAU Gallery	Beacon, NY
2021	What's in a Face, A Hurd Gallery	Albuquerque, NM
	Untitled, {neighborhood}	Dallas, TX
2020	Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition and Exhibition,	Dallas, TX
	African American Museum of Dallas	
2020	Our Faces, Our Voices, Fort Worth Community Arts Center	Ft. Worth, TX
	Vivrant Thang, 500X	Dallas, TX
2019	Hyperlocal, The MAC	Dallas, TX
	Making It, Eastfield College	Mesquite, TX
	Chaos, Ro2 Art	Dallas, TX
2017	40 Under 40, Fort Works Art	Ft. Worth, TX

continued

Group Exhibitions continued

2017	Pose for the Frame, H Paxton Moore Fine Art Gallery at El Centro College	Dallas, TX
	Voice, Oak Cliff Cultural Center	Dallas, TX
	So Fresh, So Clean, The Public Trust	Dallas, TX
2016	The People I've Come to Know, Fort Works Art	Ft. Worth, TX
2014	SEVEN, Janette Kennedy Gallery	Dallas, TX

Dallas Morning News - At Daisha Board Gallery, Jeremy Biggers captures the essence of Black Dalla	
	ites
New American Paintings: 156 West	
Dallas Morning News - Artist Jeremy Biggers tackles insecurities, burdens that Black men	

face in new exhibition

D Magazine - Learn Your Galleries: Where To Buy Art in Dallas D Magazine - Jeremy Biggers Is Dallas' Hardest Working Multi-Hyphenate 2019 2017

Awards and Nominations

2022	National Endowment for the Arts: Challenge America Grant, Dallas College 2022 Recipient
2020	26th Carroll Harris Simms National Black Art Competition and Exhibition Winner - Best Painting

Selected Collections

Capital One Lounge: DFW Airport African American Museum of Dallas Eastfield College 2021 2020